
Demo Distribution Inc.
Payslip

Demo Distribution Inc.
Payslip

Sanjay SinghE001Employee Employee E002 Sanjeet Anand Prasad

Asst. Operations Manager  190,000.00Annual Salary:Position Position Annual Salary:Operations Manager  122,000.00

1000-Head Office - Suva 

Branch

 3 31-Mar-2017Pay No:Branch Branch Pay No:1000-Head Office - Suva 

Branch

 3 31-Mar-2017

Rate TotalQty Rate TotalQty

Gross Pay Gross Pay

 791.67Annual Leave 15 Days  8.00  98.96

 13,458.33Normal Hours  136.00  98.96 Normal Hours  63.54  10,166.67 160.00

 1,583.33Sick Leave 10 Days  16.00  98.96

 15,833.33Total for Gross Pay Total for Gross Pay  10,166.67

Benefit Benefit

Private Use of Car  1.00  10.00 10.00

 20.00Medical Insurance Cover  20.00  1.00

 20.00Total for Benefit Total for Benefit  10.00

Non-Taxable Allowance Non-Taxable Allowance

 250.00Motor Vehicle Allow  250.00  1.00 Motor Vehicle Allow  1.00  50.00 50.00

 250.00Total for Non-Taxable Allowance Total for Non-Taxable Allowance  50.00

Deduction Deduction

-10.00Employee Excess Super 

Contribution

 10.00 -1.00 Employee Excess Super 

Contribution

-1.00 -203.33 203.33

-500.00Housing Authority  500.00 -1.00

-150.00Life Insurance Corporation of 

India

 150.00 -1.00

-6,650.00Pay As You Earn  6,650.00 -1.00 Pay As You Earn -1.00 -3,948.33 3,948.33

Staff Social Club -1.00 -10.00 10.00

-100.00Staff Loan  100.00 -1.00

-1,266.67Superannuation Fund  1,266.67 -1.00 Superannuation Fund -1.00 -813.33 813.33

-8,676.67Total for Deduction Total for Deduction -4,974.99

Banking Banking

-7,356.66ANZ Banking  7,356.66 -1.00 ANZ Banking -1.00 -5,241.68 5,241.68

-50.00Bank of Baroda  50.00 -1.00

-7,406.66Total for Banking Total for Banking -5,241.68

Non Pay Items Non Pay Items

 5.00Employer Fringe Benefit Tax  5.00  1.00 Employer Fringe Benefit Tax  1.00  2.50 2.50

 1,583.33Superannuation Fund  1,583.33  1.00 Superannuation Fund  1.00  1,016.67 1,016.67

 1,588.33Total for Non Pay Items Total for Non Pay Items  1,019.17

Nett Pay  7,406.66 Nett Pay  5,241.68
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Alvis Samuel ChandE003Employee Employee E004 Haisal Khatri

Manager Technical 

Services

 90,000.00Annual Salary:Position Position Annual Salary:Application Consultant  88,000.00

1000-Head Office - Suva 

Branch

 3 31-Mar-2017Pay No:Branch Branch Pay No:1000-Head Office - Suva 

Branch

 3 31-Mar-2017

Rate TotalQty Rate TotalQty

Gross Pay Gross Pay

 375.00Annual Leave 15 Days  8.00  46.88

 7,125.00Normal Hours  152.00  46.88 Normal Hours  45.83  7,333.33 160.00

Leave without Pay -45.83 -733.33 16.00

 7,500.00Total for Gross Pay Total for Gross Pay  6,600.00

Deduction Deduction

-160.00Employee Excess Super 

Contribution

 160.00 -1.00

-2,615.00Pay As You Earn  2,615.00 -1.00 Pay As You Earn -1.00 -2,165.00 2,165.00

-600.00Superannuation Fund  600.00 -1.00 Superannuation Fund -1.00 -528.00 528.00

-3,375.00Total for Deduction Total for Deduction -2,693.00

Banking Banking

ANZ Banking -1.00 -3,907.00 3,907.00

-4,125.00Westpac Banking  4,125.00 -1.00

-4,125.00Total for Banking Total for Banking -3,907.00

Non Pay Items Non Pay Items

 750.00Superannuation Fund  750.00  1.00 Superannuation Fund  1.00  660.00 660.00

 750.00Total for Non Pay Items Total for Non Pay Items  660.00

Nett Pay  4,125.00 Nett Pay  3,907.00
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Shivani NaiduE005Employee Employee E006 Laleen Lata

Accounts Officer  90,000.00Annual Salary:Position Position Annual Salary:Office Attendant  83,000.00

1000-Head Office - Suva 

Branch

 3 31-Mar-2017Pay No:Branch Branch Pay No:1000-Head Office - Suva 

Branch

 3 31-Mar-2017

Rate TotalQty Rate TotalQty

Gross Pay Gross Pay

 375.00Annual Leave 15 Days  8.00  46.88

 7,125.00Normal Hours  152.00  46.88 Normal Hours  43.23  6,916.67 160.00

 7,500.00Total for Gross Pay Total for Gross Pay  6,916.67

Non-Taxable Allowance Non-Taxable Allowance

 100.00Meal Allowance  10.00  10.00

 100.00Total for Non-Taxable Allowance Total for Non-Taxable Allowance 

Deduction Deduction

-10.00Other Deductions  10.00 -1.00 Other Deductions -1.00 -20.00 20.00

Life Insurance Corporation of 

India

-1.00 -30.00 30.00

-2,615.00Pay As You Earn  2,615.00 -1.00 Pay As You Earn -1.00 -2,323.34 2,323.34

Staff Loan -1.00 -10.00 10.00

-608.00Superannuation Fund  608.00 -1.00 Superannuation Fund -1.00 -553.33 553.33

-3,233.00Total for Deduction Total for Deduction -2,936.67

Banking Banking

-4,367.00ANZ Banking  4,367.00 -1.00

Westpac Banking -1.00 -3,980.00 3,980.00

-4,367.00Total for Banking Total for Banking -3,980.00

Non Pay Items Non Pay Items

 760.00Superannuation Fund  760.00  1.00 Superannuation Fund  1.00  691.67 691.67

 760.00Total for Non Pay Items Total for Non Pay Items  691.67

Nett Pay  4,367.00 Nett Pay  3,980.00
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Kelvin PrasadE007Employee

Sales and Marketing 

Manager

 80,000.00Annual Salary:Position

1000-Head Office - Suva 

Branch

 3 31-Mar-2017Pay No:Branch

Rate TotalQty

Gross Pay

 6,666.67Normal Hours  160.00  41.67

 6,666.67Total for Gross Pay

Deduction

-2,198.33Pay As You Earn  2,198.33 -1.00

-533.33Superannuation Fund  533.33 -1.00

-2,731.66Total for Deduction

Banking

-3,935.01ANZ Banking  3,935.01 -1.00

-3,935.01Total for Banking

Non Pay Items

 666.67Superannuation Fund  666.67  1.00

 666.67Total for Non Pay Items

Nett Pay  3,935.01


